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
home ph.

Country Squire
Attractive suburban home with (

acres. Close in on view property
South. Beautiful flowers, produc-
tive garden, filberts. New barn,
16x32. 2 wells. Interesting
home cleverly decorated. Fire
place. 24x12 living room, separate
aimng room, ou Turn., 'i Dsmt
City school bus. $17,500. Call
Chat Kelson, horn ph.

Leslie Dist.
Attractive, rambling type small home

on quiet street, close to scnooi
It transportation. Nice living room
It spacious kitchen, 1 bdrm. down,
S up. 'See this today. Only 7950.
Owner will consider trade. Call
Cordova Stephenson, home ph.

"Silverton Home
A very good older home in good re

pair on large oouoie ioi wiui trees
at edge of town. Will trade for
email acreage near Salem with

home. $4850. Clear. Call
Clyde Toulk, home ph.

NELSON & NELSON
REALTORS

1500 S. COM L Ph.

$200 Down
Immediate possession of this newly

decorated W. Salem home.
partly furnished.

North 15th
Large, clean home. S baths,

1 kitchens. Full bamt., oil heat.
Beautiful lot. ar carafe, eloac to
Englewood It High school. Only
ta7o. iiso down.

West Salem
Tor $6950. Urge living
'room. Tile bath, full bsmt, aU
beat

Kingwood Heights
$ bdrms.. extra room ever garage.

Shady 10 ft fenced lot Price
$2750.

WALTER MUSGRAVI, Realtors
1211 Edgewater Ph.

Eve.
BY BUILDER. New 3 Bdrm. South

4540 Liberty .Rd. Fireplace, forced
. . . n . I J . J .1Mir neau oircn niicnvn. ngwo. xire.
Utility rm. All plastered Ail na
tural finished woodwork. Open
House everyday. -- Don't overlook
thie wonderful opportunity. Some
teams. Fh.

Englewood
3 BEDROOMS

3 YEARS OLD

Clean, neat modern, roomy, beauti
ful ranch atyle home. Kitcnen witn
roomy nook and full dining room.
Tiled bath. Forced 'air oil heat.
Over 1.400 aq. ft et living space
plu garage and work shop. Street
pavea ana paia ror.

BrAFAtroRca
134 I. Hlih

OR CALL MABEL FREEMAN,
INKLIWOOD. elder tyoe

w. baaement. sxcenem ecnooi lo
cation. By owner. Ph.

BY. OWNER. home, full
basement .ell h.. n. w. iioors,
Englewood dist. Close to schools, on
bus line, isao Miriti m.

-- ST. VINCENTS
... .XeW .DUIID. IIUIII., wi

fenced yard. Owner 1173 Donna
Ave. Ph.
v nWNr' hse.. firenlace.
attcn. garage. u. joi, souw,
440, rn.

$200 DOWN
4. year-ol- d house. $4900.

Balance fb.

107' Apt't. Courts For SoU
rn hai.K be owner. New 2 Plex

two apis, one apt- -

me Mm 9t-- i n.

803 Lots For Sol

ttrAtrrmn. br view lot. Priced
around 43.000. Drive out Liberty

' Rd. Turn R. at Kalean Heighta rh.
Turn L Crest of Madrona. Call

LOTS, in West Stayton. trade for
51 small ear. Write General Deliv

completely equipped with
Ilass. custom aeat covers,

1951 BUICK SUPER RIVIERA COUPE.. .$1195

Quite As Glamorous As

and Ready to Give You
Dependable Low Cost

RIVIERA CPE. ..$2895

radio, heater, dynaflew. EZI
almost new tires, serria beige

glass. 2 tone finish, aeat
sold At serviced since new.

1850 FORD V-- RetH,
O'DRIVE $685

1950 PONTIAC 2 DR $545

1950 NASH AMBASSADOR
2 DR. $495

1946 FORD CLUB CPE. $148

1948 CHEV. 2 DR $175

1947 PLYMOUTH 2 DR. ..$135

1940 BUICK SUPER 4 DR.. $125

Satisfaction
As Great the
Day You Sell
It As the Day

You Buy It

Quality Homes

3 BEDROOMS
FIREPLACE
SINGLE It DOUBLE
GARAGES
FORCED AIR OIL HEAT ,

Sunday Drive Buys
1W$ GREENWOOD DRIVE East of

Berg's Kelzer Mkt 104x104 lot in
top spot. Home has 2 nice bdrms.
Large separate dining room. Full
DRY bamt., ar garage. Sjeclud-- er

covered patio with fireplace.
Many additional feature that make
an unusually fine home. Priced
reaaonably at 117.000. (Please do
not molest the tenants.)

CORNER OF WALLACE ROAD It
WESTRIDGE ADD. H, mile from
th West end of Marion St. bridge,
rustic, exterior ranch style home,

. 2 baths. 3 large bdrms., dble. gar.,
family room. This is a whale of a
buy at $11,500.

ENGLEWOOD

one of the srettieat little homes you

monk: emrr. n

Jtaaio, neater, dynaflow EZI
covers, white wall tires. We

1P52 FORD CUSTOMLINE
4 DR. 11095

1850 BUICK SUPER
RIVIERA SDN. - $983

1851 DESOTO CUSTOM
CLUB CPE. $898

1951 HUDSON HORNET
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